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1305 1344

1625 1664

L1 L2

1945 1984

1305 1344

1305 1344

1305 1344

1625 1664

1625 1664

1625 1664

1945 1984

1945 1984

1945 1984

Item Name

ZL-1501-OS-320

ZL-1501-IS-320

ZL-1501-WN-320

ZL-1501-WR-320

ZL-1501-OS-640

ZL-1501-IS-640

ZL-1501-WR-640

ZL-1501-WN-640

ZL-1501-OS-960

ZL-1501-IS-960

ZL-1501-WN-960

ZL-1501-WR-960

Type
Exterior

Interior

Back-to-Back

Back-to-Back with Base

Exterior

Interior

Back-to-Back

Back-to-Back with Base

Exterior

Interior

Back-to-Back

Back-to-Back with Base

Item Code

100-177-010

100-177-016

100-170-290

100-170-293

100-177-011

100-177-017

100-170-291

100-170-294

100-177-012

100-177-018

100-170-292

100-170-295

320

640

P

960

320

320

320

640

640

640

960

960

960

345

665

L1

985

345

345

345

665

665

665

985

985

985

384

704

L2

1024

384

384

384

704

704

704

1024

1024

1024

Type
Exterior

Interior

Back-to-Back

Back-to-Back with Base

Exterior

Interior

Back-to-Back

Back-to-Back with Base

Exterior

Interior

Back-to-Back

Back-to-Back with Base

Item Name

*ZL-1501-OS-1280

*ZL-1501-IS-1280

*ZL-1501-WN-1280

*ZL-1501-WR-1280

*ZL-1501-OS-1600

*ZL-1501-IS-1600

*ZL-1501-WR-1600

*ZL-1501-WN-1600

*ZL-1501-OS-1920

*ZL-1501-IS-1920

*ZL-1501-WN-1920

*ZL-1501-WR-1920

Item Code

100-177-013

100-177-019

100-170-250

100-170-254

100-177-014

100-177-020

100-170-252

100-170-255

100-177-015

100-177-021

100-170-253

100-170-256

1280

1600

P

1920

1280

1280

1280

1600

1600

1600

1920

1920

1920

*Made to order.

Features
• Made of highly corrosion resistant SUS316

• Ultrapremium Zwei L finish. Zwei L finish: Using top class polishing technology, these 

products combine the elegance of Satin with the deep glow of a Mirror.

• Can be installed on both sides of glass, metal or wooden doors. Can also be installed on a 

single side of glass, wood or metal doors. Please refer to the door handle sets below.

• Dual side handle sets use ZL-1501-WN with ZL-1501-WR and are attached by ZL-1501-OS 

(for the outside) and ZL-1501-IS (for the inside)

Remarks
• Screws are not included in ZL-1501-OS and ZL-1501-IS.

• Bore holes with ±1 mm tolerance.

Material
Stainless Steel (SUS316)

Finish
Zwei L Finish

R

 is the flagship brand of Sugatsune and represents premium Japanese hardware quality. 

 stands for "Zwei Lichter" in German: a dual highlight of mirror finish and lustrous satin on a faceted profile.

Manufactured from solid billets of the finest quality 316 stainless steel, 

 brings the space luxury and dazzles your eyes. 
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100-011-015

Bracket ZL-1501-R 
(Sold Separately)

Item Code Item Name

ZL-1501-R

Q-004-dr01.eps

ZL-1501-IS Interior ZL-1501-OS Exterior

Applied with bracket

2×M8

A-A Cutaway view

1 (Gasket)6

15

27

84.5 32

L1P

40

25

90.5 (Installed to wooden and metal door)

91.5 (Installed to glass door)

A A

L2

ϕ1
8

ϕ9

ϕ8
.2

ϕ6
4

Video Link

STAINLESS STEEL DOOR HANDLE ZL-1501
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